longed To Chelliah towards West: Northern Side Velmurugan
And Southern Side Balamurugan towards north: House Be-
longed To Subbaiyan towards South: East-West Street

Physical
rs. 2885794/-

(Rupees
Twenty Eight
Lacs Eighty
Five Thou-

sand  Seven
Hundred

Ninety Four
Only)

rs. 288579.40/-
(Rupees  Two
Lacs Eighty

Eight Thousand
Five Hundred
Seventy Nine

and Forty 
Paisas Only)

24-12-2025
Before 5 Pm

10,000/- 19-12-2025
(11am – 4Pm)

26-12-2025
(11 am- 2Pm)

nil

Sl.
no.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale notice for Sale of immovable assets under the

[...]

Branch Off unit: no, 1510, 2nd Floor, Sri Complex, trichy

road, Coimbatore, tamilnadu-641018
Sale of secured immovable
asset under SarFaESi act

loan no. 
Hl0111H19100072 

KantHaraJ r 
(BOrrOWEr) 

nanDHini 
(CO BOrrOWEr)

notice date: 08-10-2024
total Dues: rs. 690318/- (Ru-
pees Six Lakh Ninety Thousand
Three Hundred Eighteen Only)

payable as on 08-10-2024 along
with interest @16% p.a. till the

realization.

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Land And Building Situated At
Vellore District, Vellore Registration District, Gudiyattam Sub-Dis-
trict, Gudiyattam Taluk, Kallapadi Village, Govt.

[...]

machandira, East By Plot Belongs To Iyyappan, In This East To
West 32 Feet, North To South 27 Feet, In Total 864 Sq.Feet Or
80.26 Sq.Mts. West- Lane Way East- Plot Belongs To Iyyappan
South- Plot Belongs To R.Kasi @ Kandasamy north- Plot Be-
longs To Ramachandira

Physical
rs. 1018637/-
(Rupees Ten

Lacs Eighteen
Thousand  Six

Hundred
Thirty Seven

Only)

rs. 101863.70/-
(Rupees  One

Lacs  One Thou-
sand  Eight Hun-
dred Sixty Three

and Seventy
Paisas Only)

24-12-2025
Before 5 Pm

10,000/- 19-12-2025
(11am – 4Pm)

26-12-2025
(11 am- 2Pm)

nil

2.

loan no. 
Hl0011810000000502

0326 
BaBu tHirumOOr-

[...]

Sub-Division Re-Survey No.11/5a1a1, Now Sub Division Survey
No. 11/21 To An Extent Of 0.00.78 Hectare In Patta No. 3147
And Situated At Pothumbu Panchayat Limit.

Physical
rs. 1808100/-

(Rupees
Eighteen Lacs

Eight Thou-
sand  One
Hundred

Only)

rs. 180810/-
(Rupees  One
Lacs Eighty

Thousand  Eight
Hundred Ten

Only)

24-12-2025
Before 5 Pm

10,000/- 19-12-2025
(11am – 4Pm)

26-12-2025
(11 am- 2Pm)

nil

4.

loan no. 
laP056120000000505

4097 &
Hl0056120000000505
1268 iSSaC t (BOr-

rOWEr)  PriYa
VarGHESE (CO BOr-

rOWEr) SaraVi
alPHOnSE

(CO BOrrOWEr)

notice date:

[...]

Of Kaliyal Village, Now Kadayal Village, Vilavancode Taluk,
Arumanai Sub Registrar Office, Marthandam Registration
District, Kanyakumari District. Boundaries:- East:- Pathway
South:- Property Of Rayappan West:- Property Of Arish
north:- Property Of Romas

Physical
rs. 1233575/-

(Rupees
Twelve Lacs
Thirty Three
Thousand

Five Hundred
Seventy Five

Only)

rs. 123357.5/-
(Rupees  One
Lacs Twenty

Three Thousand
Three Hundred
Fifty Seven and

Fifty Paisas
Only)

24-12-2025
Before 5 Pm

10,000/- 19-12-2025
(11am – 4Pm)

26-12-2025
(11 am- 2Pm)

nil

5.

the intending bidders/purchasers are advised to visit Secured Creditor Branch and the auction properties, and make his own enquiry and ascertain additional charges, encumbrances and any third-party interests and satisfy himself/her-